AMA-18-0010

Clause Number
52.202-1
52.203-3
52.203-7

52.209-6
52.222-1
52.222-3
52.222-21
52.222-26
52.222-35
52.222-36
52.222-37

52.222-40
52.222-50
52.222-54

52.223-18
52.227-1
52.227-1
52.227-11
52.227-14
52.224-6

1852.277-70

Date
Jul 2014
Apr 1984
Oct 2010

Oct 2015
Feb 1997
Jun 2003
Apr 2015
Apr 2015
Oct 2015
Oct 2010
Oct 2015

Dec 2010
Mar 2015
Oct 2015

Aug 2011
Dec 2007
Apr 1984
May 2014
May 2014
Oct 2015

Apr 2015

Tile

Definitions

Gratuities

Anti-Kickback Procedures

Protecting the Government's Interest when
Subcontracting w/Contractors Debarred, Suspended, or
Proposed

Notice to Gov't of Labor Disputes

Convict Labor

Prohibition of Segregted Facilities

Equal Opportunity

Equal Opportunity for Veterans

Affirmative Action for Workers with Disabilities
Employment reports on Veterans

Notification of Employee Rights Under the national Labor
Relations Act

Combating Trafficking In Persons

Employment Eligibility Verification

Encouraging Contractor Policies to Ban Text Messaging
While Driving

Authorization and Consent

Authorization and Consent (Alternate 1)

Rights in Data-General

Subcontracting for Commercial Items

New Technology - Other Than a Small Business Firm or
Nonprofit Organization



