## AMA-18-0010

<b>Clause Number</b>	Date	Tile
52.202-1	Jul 2014	Definitions
52.203-3	Apr 1984	Gratuities
52.203-7	Oct 2010	Anti-Kickback Procedures
		Protecting the Government's Interest when
		Subcontracting w/Contractors Debarred, Suspended, or
52.209-6	Oct 2015	Proposed
52.222-1	Feb 1997	Notice to Gov't of Labor Disputes
52.222-3	Jun 2003	Convict Labor
52.222-21	Apr 2015	Prohibition of Segregted Facilities
52.222-26	Apr 2015	Equal Opportunity
52.222-35	Oct 2015	Equal Opportunity for Veterans
52.222-36	Oct 2010	Affirmative Action for Workers with Disabilities
52.222-37	Oct 2015	Employment reports on Veterans
		Notification of Employee Rights Under the national Labor
52.222-40	Dec 2010	Relations Act
52.222-50	Mar 2015	Combating Trafficking In Persons
52.222-54	Oct 2015	Employment Eligibility Verification
		Encouraging Contractor Policies to Ban Text Messaging
52.223-18	Aug 2011	While Driving
52.227-1	Dec 2007	Authorization and Consent
52.227-1	Apr 1984	Authorization and Consent (Alternate I)
52.227-11	May 2014	
52.227-14	May 2014	Rights in Data-General
52.224-6	Oct 2015	Subcontracting for Commercial Items
		New Technology - Other Than a Small Business Firm or
1852.277-70	Apr 2015	Nonprofit Organization